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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 990 990 930 900 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 144 144 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

2638 1266 3904 3878 23 3 364 3540 1722 682 37 1463

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

171 89 260 252 8 0 32 228 13 24 1 222

Start up recognized by DPIIT/startup India

Name of Venture Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.

PENTAFOX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2022 DIPP115167

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED 2023 DIPP153181

PRIMAS BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED 2019 DIPP39862

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2023 DIPP163987

BIORITH TECHNO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2022 DIPP110569

ENTEEON ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2022 DIPP125092

MM NUTRI FOODZEE PRIVATE LIMITED 2022 DIPP127117

BAMINOS FUELENT PRIVATE LIMITED 2022 DIPP111519

VISHRAH AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2022 DIPP114613

INCER TECHNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED 2023 DIPP169574

FABRULA PRIVATE LIMITED 2023 DIPP169164

HEALTHEV WELLVIBE PRIVATE LIMITED 2023 DIPP160323

AQUANIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2024 DIPP177340

TRIBESPACE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 2023 DIPP153622



VCLOUD POINT PRIVATE LIMITED 2024 DIPP171982

SUNMAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2024 DIPP210193

BHAKTAVATSALAYA GARMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 2024 DIPP184723

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2024 DIPP202545

MV SaP 2024 DIPP173379

Startups which have got VC investment in previous 3 years

Name of startups DPIIT No. Amount received Organisation Name Year of receiving VC investment Achievement Level Type of Investment

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 300000 shahi exports Private limited 2022-23 Technology concept and/or
application formulated

Product Development

PRIMAS BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE
LIMITED

DIPP39862 90000000 Chennai silks 2024-25 Actual system proven through
successful mission operations

Product Development

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 190000 Aptasolvics private limited 2023-24 Technology concept and/or
application formulated

Product Development

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 200000 TRIOFI technologies private
limited

2022-23 Technology concept and/or
application formulated

Product Development

MV SaP DIPP173379 250000 P11 Innovators private limited 2022-23 Technology concept and/or
application formulated

Product Development

Seed Funding

Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Seed funding received(in
Rupees)

Name of Government
Organization providing Seed

Funding

Year of Receiving the Fund Achievement Level Type of Investment

FABRULA PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP169164 1500000 StartupTN Government of
Tamilnadu

2024-25 System prototype demonstration
in an operational environment

Manufacturing

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 730000 MSME 2022-23 Technology concept and/or
application formulated

Product Development

MM NUTRI FOODZEE PRIVATE
LIMITED

DIPP127117 1500000 StartupTN Government of
Tamilnadu

2024-25 Actual system proven through
successful mission operations

Product Developed

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 500000 MSME 2023-24 Technology concept and/or
application formulated

Product Development

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 150000 MSME 2023-24 Technology concept and/or
application formulated

Product Development

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 145000 MSME 2022-23 Technology concept and/or
application formulated

Product Development

MV SaP DIPP173379 1461000 MSME 2023-24 Technology concept and/or
application formulated

Product Development

BIORITH TECHNO PRODUCTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

DIPP110569 2500000 Indian Agricultural Research
Institute

2023-24 Technology concept and/or
application formulated

Manufacturing

FDI investment in previous 3 years

Name of startups DPIIT No. FDI investment received(in
Rupees)

Organization Name Year of receiving FDI
investment

Achievement Level Type of Investment

NA NA 0 NA NA NA NA



Innovation grant received from govt. organization in previous 3 years

Name of Government organisation from which grant is
received

Name of the Program or Scheme Amount of Grant received Year of receiving grant

Office of Superintendent of Police and StartupTN Cyber Security Hackathon 2025 7500 2024-25

Ministry of MSME Incubation Component of MSME Innovation Scheme 4750000 2024-25

Tamilnadu Skill Development Corporation Naan Mudhalvan 160000 2024-25

Tamilnadu Skill Development Corporation Naan Mudhalvan 100000 2024-25

Atal Innovation Mission Texathon 3.0 5000 2024-25

COIR Board Government of India Coir Toycathon 50000 2024-25

TNSCST Student Scheme Project 77600 2024-25

Tamil Nadu Innovative Initiatives TANII 1860000 2024-25

Maatram Foundation Hackforge Hackathon 30000 2024-25

IEEE International Innovation Competition 29878 2024-25

IEEE 24 Hour Hackathon DevSpark'25 10000 2024-25

SAEINDIA SAEINDIA Collegiate Club 10000 2024-25

TANCAM Tancam's Hackathon for women Engineering 10000 2024-25

IEEE Power Electronic Society Affordable Medical Hackathon (26 Hours) 20000 2024-25

ESEC Drone Development Centre Drone Racing Challenge 5000 2024-25

Axiscades Hackfest 100000 2023-24

NGO Bhumi Skill-Ed Hackathon 5000 2023-24

Ministry of MSME Incubation Component of MSME Innovative Scheme 2180000 2023-24

Ministry of MSME Incubation Component of MSME Innovative Scheme 7229000 2023-24

Ministry of MSME MSME Innovative Scheme 2240000 2023-24

EDII TN under Ministry of MSME EDII TN Hackathon 100000 2023-24

EDII TN under Ministry of MSME EDII TN Hackathon 10000 2023-24

Tamil Nadu Skill Development Corporation Naan Mudhalvan (Niral Thiruvizha Hackathon) 100000 2023-24

Tamil Nadu Skill Development Corporation Naan Mudhalvan 280000 2023-24

StartupTN under Ministry of MSME Tanseed 6.0 1500000 2023-24

Indian Agricultural Research Institute ICAR IARI UPJA 2500000 2022-23

AIM Atal Community Innovation Centre 25000000 2022-23

Foundation for advancement of Education and Research Foundation for advancement of Education and Research 75000 2022-23

TNSCST Student Project Scheme 52500 2022-23

AICTE Innovators Challenge 2023 50000 2023-24



Government of Tamil Nadu Police Hackathon 50000 2023-24

MoE Innovation Cell Mentor Mentee Scheme 225000 2023-24

StartupTN under Ministry of MSME Tanseed 6.0 1500000 2024-25

Patents

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 155 37 10

No. of Patents Granted 4 3 1

Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred 2 0 0

Income from Technology Transferred(in Rupees). 415000 0 0

Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level

Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Innovation Name Stage of technology

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Smart railway gate safety system Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Low-RCS Stealth UAV with Modular Surveillance Capabilities Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Smart Drug Consumption Detection System Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 IoT-Enabled Cotton Stock Yard Safety Intelligent Solutions for
Fire Prevention and Real-Time Monitoring

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Medical Delivery UAV with Hybrid Flight Architecture Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

SUNMAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP210193 BUS ROOF ENERGY HARVESTING Technology concept and/or application formulated.

VCLOUD POINT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP171982 Design and Implementation of an Energy-Aware RISC-V Based
Microcontroller for Edge AI Applications

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

PENTAFOX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP115167 AI-Driven Inventory Forecasting and Smart Warehousing
Platform for MSMEs

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 Automated greenhouse Technology concept and/or application formulated.

PENTAFOX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP115167 STEALTH WEAR THE THERMO ADAPTIVE AND INFRARED
CAMOUFLAGE TEXTILE FOR DEFENCE APPLICATION

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 NanoMesh Shield Portable Stealth Cyber Defense Kit for Field
Operations

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

BIORITH TECHNO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP110569 Selling product with zero persent commission Technology concept and/or application formulated.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 LearnSphere A Personalized, AI-Driven Learning Ecosystem Technology concept and/or application formulated.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Autonomous Cyber Threat Detection and Incident Response
System

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Disaster Alert Safety Kit for Schools Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

VCLOUD POINT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP171982 AI-Powered Cyber Intrusion Detection and Prevention System
(AICIDPS)

Technology concept and/or application formulated.



INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 E-Neethi Technology concept and/or application formulated.

INCER TECHNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP169574 Next Generation of Combat Training Technology concept and/or application formulated.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Smart Drone-Assisted AI System for Early Detection and
Treatment of Turmeric Crop Diseases at Erode District

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

VISHRAH AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP114613 AgriClimeGuard AI-Powered Emergency Alert and Resilience
Platform for Hill Farmers

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

FABRULA PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP169164 Smart Snake Detection and Tracking System Using Thermal
Sensor and TinyML

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

PENTAFOX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP115167 IoT-Enabled Predictive Maintenance Device for Legacy
Industrial Machines in MSMEs

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 BizBot An AI-Powered Chatbot for Business Information and
Support

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 LOW COST IoT BASED SMART SCANNING SHOPPING
TROLLEY WITH CUSTOMER FOLLOWER

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

PRIMAS BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP39862 CRAMPEASE WARMTH PAD Technology concept and/or application formulated.

BAMINOS FUELENT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP111519 MeduVault Ayurvedic Herb DNA Barcoding for Fakes Technology concept and/or application formulated.

PENTAFOX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP115167 Autonomous Hospital Cleaning and Waste-Sorting Robot
(MEDI SWEEP)

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 GuardWing A Rider-Activated Bike Safety Device with Real-
Time Crash Protection and Emergency Communication

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Empowering MSMEs with Smart Cyber Defence Tools Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

PRIMAS BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP39862 Real-Time Vital Monitoring for Enhanced Mobility and
Accelerated Post-Surgical Outcomes

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 RQ Stealth Drone(Reconnaissance) Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Electronic Warfare-Resistant Bomb Dropping UAV Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Electronic voting system using fingerprint Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 The Mobile Services Van (Health Supplies Agri Input) Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Vending Shop Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

VCLOUD POINT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP171982 By Using Intelligent Logistics optimization plan to Transform
Supply Chains

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

INCER TECHNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP169574 LearnSphere AI-Powered Personalized Learning System Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 IOT BASED ENERGY MONITORING FOR POWER LOOMS Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

INCER TECHNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP169574 BLUETOOTH AUDIO AND MUSIC Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 An Intelligent Monitoring System for Real-Time Prediction and
Prevention of Road Accidents

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 RideSafe Sensor-Based Overtake Assist System for
Motorcycles

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Sustainable Plastic Detection Technology Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 Smart trolley Technology concept and/or application formulated.

ENTEEON ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP125092 Automatic Fertilizer Distribution System Using Drip Irrigation Technology concept and/or application formulated.



MV SaP DIPP173379 Cabbage breast pad by womens Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MV SaP DIPP173379 AgroSphere 360 AI-Powered Sustainable Agriculture for
Coastal and Hilly Regions

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

BAMINOS FUELENT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP111519 CYBERNERVE AI-Powered Human Behavior Firewall for
Insider Threat Detection and Phishing Prevention

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Smart Intruder Alert System for Rural and MSME Security
using IoT

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Proposal for AI-Powered Eco-Brick Manufacturing from Plastic
Waste

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 ClickSafe A Cyber Defence Model for Everyday Users Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

VCLOUD POINT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP171982 Coastal Guardian Cyber-Secure Disaster Sentine Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Design and Development of an IoT-Based Smart Helmet for
Real-Time Rider Safety and Monitoring

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 MSME Navigator Voice-Guided Industrial Search Assistant Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Electricity Conservation System using Robotic Fingers Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 TYDRON The AI-Powered Industrial Cleaning Revolution Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Integrated Poultry Monitoring System using Generative AI,
AIoT, and Computer Vision

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Design Fabrication of a Compact Electric Towel Bundle Press
with Gearbox Drive

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Smart wearable gloves that gudie workers and prevent errors Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 Unavu.io Blockchain-Powered Traceable Seafood Marketplace Technology concept and/or application formulated.

SUNMAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP210193 Smart Badminton Kit Racket using AI and IOT automation Technology concept and/or application formulated.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 Real time traffic clearance for ambulance Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Interactive Job And Internship Platform for Technical Education Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

PRIMAS BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP39862 Development of a Smart Writing Pen and Pad System for
Children with Specific Learning Disabilities (SLD)

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Metal Detection Rover for Military Demining Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

VISHRAH AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP114613 Value Chains in Agriculture, Water Resources, and Agro-
Processing

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 Al-enhanced hybrid renewable microgrids for hilly and coastal
regions.

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 IOT based automated drug dispenser Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Helix Vault A Blockchain-Based Password Manager Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

VCLOUD POINT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP171982 Visitor Virtual Queue system Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 IOT-BASED FUEL CONSUMPTION MONITORING AND
ALERT SYSTEM FOR LPG USERS

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

VCLOUD POINT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP171982 Hill Buddy innovation for business upliftment Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 BoatGuard AI-Powered Smart Load Balance Monitoring
System for Safer Tourism Boats

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.



TRIBESPACE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153622 Development of Nanoparticle Infused Interlocking Ply Boards
by Kolli Hills Tribal Communities

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Automated integrated farming - supply chain system within a
cluster

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

AQUANIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP177340 AI based fish farming Technology concept and/or application formulated.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 Sustainable Plastic Waste Utilization in Road Construction A
Composite Material Approach for Rural Infrastructure

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

VCLOUD POINT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP171982 EcoReFill Smart Delivery of Essentials for Sustainable
Upliftment in Hilly and Coastal Communities

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

TRIBESPACE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153622 Natural Fiber Shoe Insoles from Karuveli Tree for Comfort,
Sweat Absorption Sustainability

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Smart helmet system for motorbike accident detection and
emergency response

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

TRIBESPACE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153622 Smart Poultry Farm An IoT based environmental monitoring
and control system

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

VISHRAH AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP114613 AgriTech Technology concept and/or application formulated.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 NutriCopter Drone-Delivered Nutrition to Anganwadis Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Automated Inventory Monitoring System for Accurate and
Efficient Warehouse Management

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Agricultural robotics service providers Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 SmartLink AI-Powered Platform for Resilient and Agile Supply
Chains

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

PRIMAS BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP39862 Automatic Weed Remover Technology concept and/or application formulated.

PENTAFOX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP115167 AutoCleanX Intelligent Food Waste Management Robot with
Dual Storage and Docking System

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

INCER TECHNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP169574 Wyntrix Innovation and Experience Hub Technology concept and/or application formulated.

HEALTHEV WELLVIBE PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP160323 SMART PILL DISPENSER Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 AR/VR-Based Immersive Training System for Safe and
Efficient Electrical Line Maintenance

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 IoT INTEGRATED SMART THERMO REGULATING
COOLING SEATS FOR MOTOR BIKE

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 IoT INTEGRATED SMART THERMO REGULATING
COOLING SEATS FOR MOTOR BIKE

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 AI Chatbot Assistant for Accessing MSME Services, Schemes
and Compliance Support

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

PENTAFOX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP115167 AI POWERED SMART COBOT NURSE FOR PATIENT
HEALTH IMPROVEMENT MONITORING SYSTEM

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

VISHRAH AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP114613 ECO FRIENDLY FASHION TURNING BLANKETS INTO
TRENDY PRODUCT

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 Smart Thermal Alert for Industries Technology concept and/or application formulated.

PRIMAS BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP39862 PharmaPilot Technology concept and/or application formulated.

SUNMAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP210193 Retrofit Drainage System Technology concept and/or application formulated.



DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 An integrated digital-physical system that leverages IoT, AI,
robotics, and real-time data analytics to automate
manufacturing processes

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Development of a Laser-Based IoT-Enabled Concrete Porosity
Monitoring System for Structural Health Assessment of Critical
Infrastructure

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 IoT-Driven Composite Bed System for Safe Handling and
Bathing of ICU and Comatose Patients

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 STALKER-BOT Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

INCER TECHNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP169574 Emotional music player Technology concept and/or application formulated.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 AegisGrid Unified Threat Intelligence Network Defense System Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

PRIMAS BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP39862 Smart Vending Disposal System for Menstrual Hygiene in
Public Spaces

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 IoT-Enabled Indoor Farming Chambers Using Filtered Sunlight
for Exotic Crop Cultivation in Rural India

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

VISHRAH AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP114613 Smart Agro-Marine Processing and Market Linkage Systems
for Sustainable MSME Growth in Kolli Hills and Coastal Tamil
Nadu

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

VISHRAH AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP114613 SkyTrace Farm to plate tagging of Hilly Agricultural Produce
through Satellite Data

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 Samudra Shakti AI Tech-Driven Entrepreneurship for Coastal
Women in Tamil Nadu

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 DRONE-BASED ELEPHANT GUIDANCE SYSTEM WITH
USING UNTRASONIC

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

VCLOUD POINT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP171982 Innovation for business upliftment and sustainability in coastal
and hilly areas

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

BIORITH TECHNO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP110569 Biodegradable Shopper Bags from Palm Fruit Fiber for
Sustainable Packaging

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 Back Basket Energy (Load-Carrying Basket That Generates
Electricity While Walking for Hill Region Women)

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 B2B SnapOrder - A QR-Powered Local Trade Platform for
MSMEs

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Solar - Powered Cold Storage for small Farmers Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 SHE TECH HARVEST CANE Technology concept and/or application formulated.

HEALTHEV WELLVIBE PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP160323 AarogyaPath Innovative Healthcare Delivery in Coastal and
Hilly Regions

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Solar Infused Roof Floor Tiles Technology concept and/or application formulated.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 A Location-Based In-Bus Digital Advertising Platform for MSME
Empowerment

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 OxyBiot (Smart Algal Tree for Indoor Air Purification) Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 GlowHeal Next-Gen Concrete for Self-Healing and Energy-
Storing Infrastructure

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

BIORITH TECHNO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP110569 SUSTAINABLE DIAPER INNOVATION USING PALM FRUIT
FIBRE

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

PENTAFOX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP115167 Integrated Solar Thermal and Waste Heat Recovery Solution
for Clean Industrial Heating

Technology concept and/or application formulated.



BIORITH TECHNO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP110569 BIOCOAT ALGAE-INFUSED PAINT FOR CARBON CAPTURE Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Smogskin Eco Cooling Paint From Industrial Soot Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 AGROSENSE- JUST DIP TO DETECT YOUR SOILS HEALTH Technology concept and/or application formulated.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Smart Grape Waste Management System Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

BHAKTAVATSALAYA GARMENT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP184723 Smart Sustainable Garment Unit Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Development of a Green, Low-Energy Perovskite Thin-Film
Solar Panel Production Process for Clean Tech MSME
Clusters

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Wind-Powered street Lamp Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Atmos Guard-Real-Time Environmental Anomaly Detector Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Development of a Solar Powered Groundnut Pod Stripping
Machine for Sustainable Farm Mechanization

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

BAMINOS FUELENT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP111519 ReFabric AI-Powered Textile Waste-to-Fashion Microfactory Technology concept and/or application formulated.

PENTAFOX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP115167 AI-Integrated Solar Cold Chain with Smart Monitoring and
Predictive Pricing for Rural Empowerment

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 IoT BASED INTELLIGENT COMPRESSED AIR ZONING AND
AUTO ISOLATION SYSTEMS FOR TEXTILE INDUSTRIES

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

BAMINOS FUELENT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP111519 E-WASTE TO 3D FILAMENT CONVERTER Technology concept and/or application formulated.

FABRULA PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP169164 Proposal for AI-Powered Eco-Brick Manufacturing from Plastic
Waste

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Solar-Powered Cold Storage Dehydration Units for Rural Food
MSMEs A Low-Carbon, Sustainable Food Value Chain
Solution

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

PENTAFOX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP115167 CarbonVerse Technology concept and/or application formulated.

DATUMALYS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP153181 Design and fabrication of smart Solar-Powered Smart Ration
Dispenser

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

INFIXHI TECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP202545 Nanocomposite polymeric film to adsorption the CO and
hydrocarbons from the industries exhaust smoke

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

FABRULA PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP169164 Smart Temperature -Sensitive fabric for infants Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 SmartShift Clutch Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

PRIMAS BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP39862 Hybrid Bioreactor-Assisted Bioethanol Production from Red
Sorghum and Its Utility in Electricity Generation via Diesel
Engine

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

BAMINOS FUELENT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP111519 Sustainable Composite Roofing Tile for Carbon-Neutral
Construction

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

FABRULA PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP169164 Development of Ceramic-Based Textile Filtration Media for
High-Temperature Emission Control in Steel Industries

Technology concept and/or application formulated.

ENTEEON ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP125092 Sustainable Bio Fertilizer From Chicken Waste Technology concept and/or application formulated.

VISHRAH AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP114613 AgriPulse Technology concept and/or application formulated.

MINDNICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP163987 Solar Brick Kiln Heat Monitoring and Scheduling App Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs



Name of startups DPIIT No. Company's Turnover

PRIMAS BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP39862 30000000

ENTEEON ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP125092 10000000

VISHRAH AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP114613 20000000

VCLOUD POINT PRIVATE LIMITED DIPP171982 15000000

Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies

Name of the Alumni Program passed from Year of passing Founder of company Year in which company appeared in Forbes /
Fortune 500

Manikandan Bellan Information Technology 2002 Morgan Stanley 2023

Vyshak Venugopalan Information Technology 2006 Adobe 2023

Jagadeesh Kunda Information Technology 2003 Oleria Security 2023

Pre-incubation Activities

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Number of participants in Pre-incubation activities 4496 4074 3210

Expenditure on pre-incubation activities 1487500 1015250 410000

Incubation Activities

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Number of participants Incubated 158 49 32

Expenditure on incubation activities 9819535 8126480 7813620

Income generated by institution through incubation activities 3016735 2456000 2044600

FDP

Academic year Title of Course Program Coordinator(PC) Contact Details of(PC) No.of Participants Expenditure Program Start Date Program End Date

2024-25 Startup and Entrepreneurship Dr.N.Tiruvenkadam, Head -
KSRCT MSME BI

9944672671 29 3828 2024-06-11T00:00:00.000Z 2024-06-13T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 IPR to Startup Dr.D.Sri Vidya - IPR Cell
Coordinator, Dr.B.Mythili
Gnanamangai - CEO ACIC ,
Dr. K.Prabha - IPR
Coordinator

9952134526 40 28830 2025-03-10T00:00:00.000Z 2025-03-15T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Process optimization using
Mintab & Design expert
software

Dr.Puniethaa Prabhu Dr.S.Sridhar, Founder &
CEO, Chandakaa, Chennai

51 8000 2024-05-13T00:00:00.000Z 2024-05-18T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Modern Web Development
with UI

Mr.P.Dineshkumar P.Dineshkumar Assistant
Professor Department of IT
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology

40 52000 2024-05-13T00:00:00.000Z 2024-05-17T00:00:00.000Z



2023-24 Blockchain Technology with
AI for Next Generation
Computing

Dr.R.Poonkuzhali Dr.R.Poonkuzhali,Professor
and Head Department of IT
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology

40 254156 2023-10-30T00:00:00.000Z 2023-11-04T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Design of Electric Vehicle
using MATLAB

Mr.E.Chandra Kumar Mr.E.Chandra Kuamr,
Assistant Professor,
Department of EEE,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology, Tiruchengode

35 54000 2024-03-04T00:00:00.000Z 2024-03-09T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Emerging Trends and
Innovations in Switchgear
Technology

Mr.M.Dhanapal Mr.M.Dhanapal, Assistant
Professor, Department of
EEE, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology,
Tiruchengode

36 51436 2023-12-18T00:00:00.000Z 2023-12-23T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 FDP-ATAL - Crafting and
Advancing Electronic Product
Creations

Dr C Rajasekaran Dr C Rajasekaran, Professor
and Head, Department of
Electronics and
Communication Engineering,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology

42 350000 2023-11-20T00:00:00.000Z 2023-11-25T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Patenting & Copyright Mr.P.Sabareesh Mr.P.Sabareesh, Assistant
Professor, MBA,KSRCT

70 20000 2023-07-15T00:00:00.000Z 2023-07-17T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Enhancing Research Paper
and Case Study writing for
Top Tier publications

Dr.H.Kalaiarasi Dr.H.Kalaiarasi Professor
Department of Management
Studies, KSRCT

160 20000 2024-05-21T00:00:00.000Z 2024-05-25T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Online Lecture Series
Transformation in Health
Care : Smart Technologies

Dr K B Jayanthi Dr K B Jayanthi, Professor
and Dean
Academic,Department of
Electronics and
Communication Engineering,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology

260 40000 2023-08-12T00:00:00.000Z 2023-09-30T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Computational Intelligence for
Image and Video Analytics
and its Applications

Dr.S.Sarumathi Professor, Department of
Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology

30 30000 2023-12-26T00:00:00.000Z 2023-12-30T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Ethical Hacking and Cyber
Security - Issues and its
Mitigation

Dr.S.Sarumathi Professor, Department of
Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology

41 32000 2024-02-12T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-16T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Applications of Cyber
Security Intelligence and
Analytics

Dr.S.Madhavi Dr.S.Madhavi,Prof &
Head/CSE, KSRCT

50 258322 2023-12-04T00:00:00.000Z 2023-12-09T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Dive into Python – Coding
Adventure

Dr.P.Senthil raja Dr.P.Senthil
raja,ASP/CSE,KSRCT

50 50000 2024-07-29T00:00:00.000Z 2024-07-31T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Reverse Engineering Dr. K. Raja Mr. K. R. Santhosh Kumar,
Manager , Macbro
Technology Private Limited,
Erode

18 15000 2023-12-26T00:00:00.000Z 2023-12-30T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Cryptography and Data
Protection Techniques

Dr.K.Sakthivel Dr.S.Anbukarasi, Assistant
Professor

20 30000 2024-02-06T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-10T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Food Products and
Development

Dr.J.Philip Robinson Dr. P. SATHIYAMURTHI
M.SC, Ph.D., Technical
Director M/s. Moon Foods Pvt
Ltd., No :8 / 195 – B ,
Sankagiri Main Road Palmadi
, Thiruchnegodu , Namakkal
– 637 304

41 12500 2022-08-22T00:00:00.000Z 2022-08-27T00:00:00.000Z



2023-24 Phytochemical and Natural
Products

Dr.J.Philip Robinson Mr.Arumugam P Director
Armats Biotek Training and
Research , Maduvankari,
Guindy, Chennai - 600032

48 10000 2023-02-20T00:00:00.000Z 2023-02-25T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Medical Coding Dr.J.Philip Robinson Mr.Syed Samiullah Head
Operations, Professional
Infotech Coimbatore - 641
009

41 13000 2023-04-13T00:00:00.000Z 2023-04-18T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Machine Learning
Empowering Mechanical
Engineering: A New era

Dr.K.Santhanam Professor, Mechanical
Engineering

30 30000 2023-07-22T00:00:00.000Z 2023-07-28T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Food Microbilogical
Techniques for Food
Technological Applications

Dr.J.Philip Robinson Dr.J.Philip Robinson,
Professor & Head,
Department of FT,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology, Tiruchengode

28 40000 2023-08-14T00:00:00.000Z 2023-08-18T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Bioprocess Engineering for
the application of Food
Process Engineering

Dr.K.Balasubramani Dr.P.ShanmugamDr.K.Balasu
bramaniTechnology,
Tiruchengode

18 24000 2023-10-06T00:00:00.000Z 2023-10-10T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Advancement in Textile
Manufacturing

Dr Bharani Murugesan Dr Bharani Murugesan
Associate Professor,
Department of Textile
Technology, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology

30 25000 2023-08-21T00:00:00.000Z 2023-08-25T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Eco friendly Textile Dyeing
and Finishing Techniques

Dr C Premalatha Dr C Premalatha Professor,
Department of Textile
Technology, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology

25 20000 2024-03-11T00:00:00.000Z 2024-03-15T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Auto CAD -2D&3D Dr. S. Gunasekar Dr. S. Gunasekar, Assistant
Professor, Department of
Civil Engineering,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology,
Tiruchengode637215

32 12000 2022-12-12T00:00:00.000Z 2022-12-17T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Revit Architecture Dr. S. Gunasekar Dr. S. Gunasekar, Assistant
Professor, Department of
Civil Engineering,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology,
Tiruchengode637215

30 12000 2023-01-02T00:00:00.000Z 2023-01-07T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 SketchUp Dr. S. Gunasekar Dr. S. Gunasekar, Assistant
Professor, Department of
Civil Engineering,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology,
Tiruchengode637215

30 10000 2023-03-06T00:00:00.000Z 2023-03-11T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Data Science and Python
Programming

Dr.P.Manimaran r.P.Manimaran, Associate
Professor, Department of
Computer Science and
Business Systems,
k.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology,Tiruchengode

20 25000 2023-03-13T00:00:00.000Z 2023-03-17T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Electronic Toys Mr.N.Rajasekaran Mr.N.Rajasekaran, Assistant
Professor, Department of
EEE, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology,
Tiruchengode

38 14000 2022-08-22T00:00:00.000Z 2022-08-27T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 3d Printing Mr. M. Prasath Mr.M. Prasath, Assistant
Professor, Department of
Mechanical, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology,
Tiruchengode

30 16000 2022-08-22T00:00:00.000Z 2022-08-27T00:00:00.000Z



2022-23 Maintenance of Textile Mills
(Spinning)

Mr G Devanand Mr.G.Devanand Assistant
Professor Deaprtment of
Textile
Technology,K.S.rangasamy
College of Technology,
Tiruchengode

30 25000 2022-08-08T00:00:00.000Z 2022-08-16T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Process Control in Garment
Manufacturing Industry

Dr Bharani Murugesan Dr Bharani Murugesan,
Associate Professor,
Department of Textile
Technology, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology,
Tiruchengode

45 20000 2022-10-17T00:00:00.000Z 2022-10-22T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Denim Washing Mrs.C.Premalatha Mrs.C.PremalathaMr P
Maheswaran Assistant
Professor Deaprtment of
Textile
Technology,K.S.rangasamy
College of Technology,
Tiruchengode

48 32000 2023-01-23T00:00:00.000Z 2023-01-28T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Textile Plant Layout and
Design

Dr K Saravanan Dr K Saravanan, Professor,
Department of Textile
Technology, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology,
Tiruchengode

39 30000 2023-02-14T00:00:00.000Z 2023-02-18T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Associated Quality
Professional (AQP)

Mr P Maheswaran Mr P Maheswaran Assistant
Professor Deaprtment of
Textile
Technology,K.S.rangasamy
College of Technology,
Tiruchengode

58 25000 2023-02-17T00:00:00.000Z 2023-02-23T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Web development J.Mythili J.Mythili,
Professor/CSE,KSRCT

41 15000 2022-08-22T00:00:00.000Z 2022-08-27T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 AWS cloud Dr.R.Gopinath Dr.R.Gopinath,ASP/CSE,
KSRCT

50 20000 2023-02-06T00:00:00.000Z 2023-02-11T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Process Control using
Automation

Dr.C.Vijayakumar Dr.C.Vijayakumar,
AssAssociate Professor,
Department of MCT,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology

48 30000 2023-05-02T00:00:00.000Z 2023-05-06T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Fundamental of Electricals Dr C Rajasekaran Dr C Rajasekaran, Professor,
Department of Electronics
and Communication
Engineering, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology

17 7500 2022-11-08T00:00:00.000Z 2022-11-11T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Exploring Electronics System
Design

Dr C Rajasekaran Dr C Rajasekaran, Professor,
Department of Electronics
and Communication
Engineering, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology

32 15000 2022-11-14T00:00:00.000Z 2022-11-19T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Embedded C – Level-1 Dr C Rajasekaran Dr C Rajasekaran, Professor,
Department of Electronics
and Communication
Engineering, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology

26 5000 2023-03-13T00:00:00.000Z 2023-03-18T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 LoRA WAN Network
Architecture

Dr C Rajasekaran Dr C Rajasekaran, Professor,
Department of Electronics
and Communication
Engineering, K.S.Rangasamy
College of  Technology

31 25000 2023-04-03T00:00:00.000Z 2023-04-08T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Problem Solving and Python
Programming

Dr.R.Poonkuzhali Dr.R.Poonkuzhali,Professor
and Head, Department of IT,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
TechnologY

45 30000 2022-07-25T00:00:00.000Z 2022-07-30T00:00:00.000Z



2022-23 Mobile Application
Development for Innovation

Dr.J.Nithya Dr.J.Nithya
,Professor,Department of
Information Technology

33 54000 2022-08-22T00:00:00.000Z 2022-08-27T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Interior Design - Sketchup Dr. S. Gunasekar Dr. S. Gunasekar, Assistant
Professor, Department of
Civil Engineering,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology,
Tiruchengode637215

34 11000 2022-08-22T00:00:00.000Z 2022-08-26T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Recent Trends and
Innovations in High Voltage
Engineering

Dr.R.Balamurugan Dr.R.Balamurugan,Associate
Professor, Department of
EEE, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology,
Tiruchengode

35 48000 2023-03-27T00:00:00.000Z 2023-04-01T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Graphical System Design
using LabVIEW

Mr.T.Rajavenkatesan Mr.T.Rajavenkatesan,
Assistant Professor,
Department of EEE,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology, Tiruchengode

38 52500 2023-04-20T00:00:00.000Z 2023-04-25T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Foundation Program on
MATLAB

Dr.D.Sri Vidhya Dr.D.Sri Vidhya, Associate
Professor, Department of
EEE, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology,
Tiruchengode

38 55000 2023-02-04T00:00:00.000Z 2023-02-08T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 PCB Design Mr.E.Chandra Kumar Mr.E.Chandra Kuamr,
Assistant Professor,
Department of EEE,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology, Tiruchengode

37 48000 2023-04-04T00:00:00.000Z 2023-04-08T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Basics of Embedded System
using Arduino

Mr.N.Rajasekaran Mr.N.Rajasekaran, Assistant
Professor, Department of
EEE, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology,
Tiruchengode

43 45000 2023-04-24T00:00:00.000Z 2023-04-29T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 MongoDB Dr.S.Sarumath Dr.S.Sarumathi,P/AI&DS,K.S.
Rangasamy College of
Technology, Tiruchengode

45 40000 2023-02-17T00:00:00.000Z 2023-02-22T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Tensor Flow Mrs.S.Gayathri Mrs.S.Gayathri,
AP/AI&DS,K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology,
Tiruchengode

40 45000 2023-03-03T00:00:00.000Z 2023-03-08T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Creation of Startups in
campuses – Adopting
Experiential Pedagogical
Teaching Methods

Dr.M.Ramakrishnan r.M.Ramakrishnan Professor
Department of Management
Studies , K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology,
Tiruchengode

160 299800 2022-07-18T00:00:00.000Z 2022-07-23T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 One day basic training
program on Human Rights

Dr.M.Vijayakumar Dr.M.Vijayakumar Profeeor &
Head Department of
Management Studies ,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology, Tiruchengode

120 35000 2022-12-14T00:00:00.000Z 2022-12-14T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Open Challenges and
Research Issues in
Blockchain Technology and
Big data

Dr.S.Madhavi Dr.S.Madhavi,Prof &
Head/CSE, K.S.Rangasamy
College of Technology,
Tiruchengode

54 100000 2023-04-10T00:00:00.000Z 2023-04-20T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Iot Based smart electric
vehicle Technology

Mr.S.Hariprasadh Mr.S.Hariprasadh, Assistant
Professor, Department Of
Mechatronics Engineering ,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology, Tiruchengode

20 15000 2022-11-07T00:00:00.000Z 2022-11-11T00:00:00.000Z



2022-23 Application of SPSS for
Research Methodology

Dr.K.Prabha Dr.K.Prabha, Associate
Professor, Department of FT,
K.S.Rangasamy College of
Technology, Tiruchengode

22 20000 2022-12-05T00:00:00.000Z 2022-12-09T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Empowering Management
Faculty for Patenting and
Copyrights

Dr.D.Sri Vidya - IPR Cell
Coordinator, Dr.B.Mythili
Gnanamangai - CEO ACIC

9952134526 18 56700 2024-07-15T00:00:00.000Z 2024-07-17T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Faculty Training for School of
Computer Science Faculty

Dr.B.G.Geetha Dr.B.G.Geetha, Department
of CSE, KSRCT

21 66150 2024-08-25T00:00:00.000Z 2024-08-26T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25  AU-TNSDC Anna University
Naan Mudhalvan FDP -
Industrial IoT and Industry 4.0

Dr.N.Tiruvenkadam 9944672671 12 37800 2024-08-05T00:00:00.000Z 2024-08-10T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 AICTE Approved FDP on
Universal Human Values

Dr.G.Vennila 9443770653 60 38104 2024-06-06T00:00:00.000Z 2024-06-08T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Empowering Management
Faculty for Patenting and
Copyrights

Dr.D.Sri Vidya - IPR Cell
Coordinator

9952134526 72 20000 2024-07-15T00:00:00.000Z 2024-07-17T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Networking of PLC and
SCADA

Mrs.V.Indumathi Mrs.V.Indumathi, Assistant
Professor, Department of
Mechatronics Engineering,
KSRCT

66 4000 2024-10-07T00:00:00.000Z 2024-10-08T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Faculty Training for School of
Computer Science

Mrs.C.Janani Mrs.C.Janani, Assistant
Professor, Department of
Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning, KSRCT

30 38772 2024-08-24T00:00:00.000Z 2024-08-26T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 FDP on Android Basis with
compose

Rajkumar S Rajkumar S, Training Officer,
Trainig and Placement Cell,
KSRCT

36 1867 2024-06-25T00:00:00.000Z 2024-06-29T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Online FDP on Enhancing
Research Paper and Case
study writing for Top Tier
Publications

Dr.H.Kalaiarasi Dr.H.Kalaiarasi, Department
of Master of Business
Administration, KSRCT

45 15000 2024-05-21T00:00:00.000Z 2024-05-25T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 3 days FDP on Teaching
Learning Process

Dr.K.Kiruthika Dr.K.Kiruthika, Assistant
Professor, Department of
Mathematics

30 33408 2024-07-12T00:00:00.000Z 2024-07-14T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 ATAL FDP Transforming
Industries: Electronic
Products Design and
Development

Raguvaran K Raguvaran K, Assistant
Professor, Department of
ECE, KSRCT

48 53204 2024-11-18T00:00:00.000Z 2024-11-23T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 of DST - SERB sponsored 5
Days FDP on Mathematics &
Algorithms for AI - Machine
Learning in Healthcare

Dr K B Jayanthi Dr K B Jayanthi, Dean,
Academics, KSRCT

51 104686 2024-12-23T00:00:00.000Z 2024-12-24T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 6 Days ATAL Online FDP on
Disaster Risk Management
Analysis and Mitigation

Dr.S.Ramesh Dr.S.Ramesh, Professor, Civil
Department, KSRCT

252 100000 2025-02-17T00:00:00.000Z 2025-02-22T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 ATAL - FDP on Crafting and
Advancing Electronic Product
Creations

Raguvaran K Raguvaran K, Assistant
Professor, Department of
ECE, KSRCT

42 5300 2023-11-20T00:00:00.000Z 2023-11-25T00:00:00.000Z

Academic Courses in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and IPR

Academic year Title of Course Course Code Type of Course Level of Course(UG/PG/PhD) Course Offering
Department/Centre/ UnitName

Total Credit Score

2024-25 Intellectual Property Rights 60 BT E12 Elective Course UG B. Tech. Biotechnology 3



2024-25 Introduction to Innovation, IP
Management and
Entrepreneurship

60 HS 004 Elective Course UG B.E. Computer Science and
Business Systems

3

2024-25 Research Methodology 60 PED 001/ 60 PDB E26/ 60 PIS
001

Elective Course PG & PhD M.E/M.Tech - Computer Science
and Engineering, Industrial Safety
Engineering, Power System
Engineering, Structural
Engineering,  VLSI Design and
Technology, Biotechnology, Data
Sciience, Nano Science and
Technology, Textiile Technology

3

2024-25 Startups and Entrepreneurship 60 MY 003 Core Course UG B.E. Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial Intelligence
and Machine Learning), B.Tech.
Textile Technology, B.Tech.
Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science, B.E. Mechatronics
Engineering, B.E. Electronics
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology), B.E. Electrical and
Electronics Engineering , B.Tech.
Computer Science and Business
Systems, B.Tech. Food
Technology, B.E. Civil
Engineering,  B.E.  Electronics
and Communication Engineering,
B.E. Mechanical Engineering, B.E.
Computer Science and
Engineering, B.Tech. Information
Technology, B.Tech.
Biotechnology,

2

2024-25 Design Thinking 60 IT 003 Core Course UG B.Tech. Information Technology,
B.E. Computer Science and
Engineering

3

2024-25 Textile and Apparel
Entrepreneurship

60 TT E44 Elective Course UG B.Tech. Textile Technology 3

2024-25 Research Methodology and IPR 60 PDB E26 Elective Course PG M.Tech. Textile Technology, M.E.
Structural Engineering, M.E VLSI
Design,  M.E. Computer Science
and Engineering,  M.Tech.
Biotechnology,  M.E. Industrial
Safety Engineering, M.Tech. Food
Technology, M.Tech. Data
Science

3

2024-25 Creativity & Innovation in
Entrepreneurship

60 CB E26 Elective Course UG B.Tech. Computer Science and
Business Systems

3

2024-25 Introduction to Innovation, IP
Management
andEntrepreneurship

60 HS 004 Core Course UG B.Tech. Computer Science and
Business Systems

3

2024-25 Entrepreneurship Development 62 MB NF2 Elective Course PG Master of Business Administration 3

2024-25  Bioentrepreneurship 60 PDB 302 Core Course PG M.Tech. Biotechnology 3

2024-25 Intellectual property rights,
Biosafety andBioethics

60 PDB 305 Core Course PG M.Tech. Biotechnology 3

2024-25 Project Planning and Management 60 PTT E62 Elective Course PG M.Tech. Textile Technology 3

2024-25 Business Intelligence 60 AD E11 Elective Course UG B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science

3

2024-25  Team Building and Leadership
Management for Business

50 CB E41 Elective Course UG B.Tech. Computer Science and
Business Systems

3

2024-25 E-Business Models 62 MB NF1 Elective Course PG Master of Business Administration 3



2024-25 Business Analytics 50 AD 703 Core Course UG B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and
Data Sciences

3

2024-25 Design of Artificial Intelligence
Products

50 AD E42 Elective Course UG B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and
Data Sciences

3

2024-25 Design of Experiments 60 MC E15 Elective Course UG B.E Mechatronics Engineering 3

2024-25 Product design and Development 60 ME L02 Elective Course UG B.E Mechanical Engineering 3

2024-25 Integrated Product Development 60 ME E37 Elective Course UG B.E Mechanical Engineering 3

2024-25 Bioethics and Biosafety 51 BT 801 Elective Course UG B. Tech. Biotechnology 3

2024-25 Intellectual Property Rights,
Biosafety and Bioethics

50 PDB 302 Core Course PG M.Tech Biotechnology 3

2024-25 Food Product designer
development

60 PFT E33 Elective Course PG M.Tech Food Technology 3

2024-25 International Business
Management

60 MB 401 Core Course PG Master of Business Administration 3

Faculty Details1

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 ANITA S Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 23-05-2005 -- Regular

2 ARUNASHIVANI K S Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 74 No 27-05-2020 04-12-2024 Regular

3 BALACHANDRAN A Assistant Professor Male M.E. 155 Yes 16-12-2013 -- Regular

4 BASKAR B Assistant Professor Male M.E. 119 No 01-06-2015 01-09-2021 Regular

5 CHANDRA KUMAR E Assistant Professor Male M.E. 60 Yes 02-08-2021 -- Regular

6 DEVAKI M Assistant Professor Female M.E. 203 Yes 02-07-2008 -- Regular

7 DHEEPAASRI V Assistant Professor Female M.E. 45 Yes 14-03-2022 -- Regular

8 Dineshkumar R T Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 230 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

9 Dr MOHANRAM P Professor Male Ph.D 28 Yes 12-06-2023 -- Regular

10 GAYATHRI S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 86 Yes 02-06-2020 -- Regular

11 GNANASEKARAN M Associate Professor Male Ph.D 359 Yes 01-06-2007 -- Regular

12 GOPI A S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 202 No 02-05-2020 02-12-2024 Regular

13 Harshini R P Assistant Professor Female M.E. 20 Yes 20-05-2024 -- Regular

14 JAGADEESAN R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 202 Yes 23-07-2009 -- Regular

15 JAYANTHI S Associate Professor Female Ph.D 202 No 30-05-2007 31-07-2023 Regular

16 KALAIMANI I Assistant Professor Female M.E. 48 Yes 31-01-2022 -- Regular

17 Karpagavalli P Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 38 No 01-09-2022 31-05-2023 Regular

18 Karthikeyan K Assistant Professor Male M.E. 136 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

19 KAVITHA K Assistant Professor Female M.E. 155 Yes 14-06-2021 -- Regular



20 KIRUTHIKA P Assistant Professor Female M.E. 116 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

21 LOGA PRIYA R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 62 Yes 14-06-2021 -- Regular

22 MAHESWARAN P Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 No 01-12-2017 31-12-2024 Regular

23 MANJUREGA B Assistant Professor Female M.E. 119 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

24 Mohan V Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 495 Yes 01-08-1994 -- Regular

25 MOORTHI M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 118 No 01-06-2016 31-07-2023 Regular

26 Muthusamy P Professor Male Ph.D 349 Yes 04-12-2024 -- Regular

27 NARASIMMAN S Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 74 Yes 05-06-2020 -- Regular

28 PADMAVATHI D Associate Professor Female M. Phil 306 Yes 15-09-2005 -- Regular

29 POORNAKUMAR D Assistant Professor Male M.E. 171 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

30 Pradeep S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 137 Yes 20-06-2022 -- Regular

31 PREMALATHA C Associate Professor Female M.E. 249 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

32 RAJA S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 144 Yes 08-12-2021 -- Regular

33  SABAREESH P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 48 Yes 07-06-2021 -- Regular

34 ARAVINDAN P Professor Male Ph.D 358 Yes 26-05-2003 -- Regular

35 ARUNKUMAR R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 192 Yes 02-06-2021 -- Regular

36 BALAMURUGAN P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 144 Yes 16-12-2013 -- Regular

37 BASKARAN M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 214 Yes 27-05-2010 -- Regular

38 CHANDRAN C Professor Male Ph.D 441 Yes 10-08-1994 -- Regular

39 DHANAPAL M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 158 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

40 DHIVYA V P Associate Professor Female M.E. 258 Yes 31-05-2010 -- Regular

41 Divya P Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 36 No 20-06-2022 27-12-2024 Regular

42 Dr NANDAGOPAL K R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 03-06-2023 -- Regular

43 GEETHA K Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 214 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

44 GOKILA N Assistant Professor Female M.E. 106 No 01-06-2020 28-11-2024 Regular

45 GOWRISHANKAR T Assistant Professor Male M.E. 63 No 27-01-2024 02-12-2024 Regular

46 HEMAMALINI R Professor Female Ph.D 335 Yes 01-07-1998 -- Regular

47 Janani B Assistant Professor Female M.E. 49 Yes 02-09-2022 -- Regular

48 KALA SRI L Assistant Professor Female M.E. 52 Yes 18-01-2021 -- Regular

49 KALAIVANI M Associate Professor Female Ph.D 230 No 18-01-2009 30-06-2023 Regular

50 KARTHICK R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 28 Yes 07-06-2023 -- Regular

51 KARTHIKEYAN T Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 235 No 24-01-2019 31-12-2024 Regular

52 KAYALVIZHI N Associate Professor Female M.E. 288 Yes 07-12-2009 -- Regular



53 KRISHNAMOORTHY
K

Associate Professor Male M.E. 369 No 19-08-1994 30-06-2023 Regular

54 MADHAVI S Professor Female Ph.D 299 Yes 08-06-2000 -- Regular

55 MALARVIZHI M Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 16-07-2021 -- Regular

56 Manojkumar P Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 53 Yes 18-01-2021 -- Regular

57 MOHANAPRIYA T Assistant Professor Female M.E. 119 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

58 Murugaganesh R Assistant Professor Male MBA 258 Yes 06-10-2022 -- Regular

59 MYLSAMI G Professor Male Ph.D 443 Yes 26-04-1996 -- Regular

60 Nithishkumar S Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 41 Yes 03-03-2023 -- Regular

61 PALANIYAPPAN A Professor Male Ph.D 308 Yes 01-06-2006 -- Regular

62 POORNIMA S Professor Female Ph.D 238 Yes 16-05-2011 -- Regular

63 PRAKASH P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 132 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

64 PUNIETHAA PRABHU Professor Female Ph.D 330 Yes 15-12-1998 -- Regular

65 RAJASEKAR B Assistant Professor Male M.E. 60 No 01-07-2020 05-12-2024 Regular

66 RAMAKRISHNAN M Professor Male Ph.D 274 Yes 08-08-2005 -- Regular

67 RAVI M Professor Male Ph.D 289 Yes 01-06-2007 -- Regular

68 SAKTHIVEL S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 194 Yes 16-05-2011 -- Regular

69 SARANYA C Assistant Professor Female M.E. 201 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

70 SARAVANAN S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 144 Yes 16-12-2013 -- Regular

71 SATHISH D Assistant Professor Male M.E. 118 No 01-06-2016 31-05-2023 Regular

72 SAVITHA S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 113 No 15-12-2016 18-08-2022 Regular

73 Shanmugam P Associate Professor Male Ph.D 227 No 19-10-2022 12-06-2024 Regular

74 Srinivasan A Assistant Professor Male M.E. 178 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

75 Subburaayasaran A S Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 236 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

76 SURESH M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 No 01-06-2012 18-10-2022 Regular

77 TAMILARASI M Associate Professor Female Ph.D 186 Yes 01-03-2021 -- Regular

78 THANGADURAI A Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 Yes 02-05-2011 -- Regular

79 TIRUVENKADAM N Professor Male Ph.D 229 Yes 03-06-2008 -- Regular

80 Varshana Devi M Assistant Professor Female M.E. 88 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

81 VENKATESAN T Professor Male Ph.D 320 Yes 28-05-2003 -- Regular

82 VIJAY SAI R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 215 Yes 05-06-2008 -- Regular

83 VISHVANATH M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 119 No 01-06-2015 19-02-2021 Regular

84 RAJKUMAR S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 181 Yes 16-05-2011 -- Regular

85 RAMYA R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 170 Yes 01-06-2012 -- Regular



86 SAKTHIVEL K Professor Male Ph.D 325 Yes 20-11-1998 -- Regular

87 SANTHANAM K Professor Male Ph.D 246 Yes 14-12-2005 -- Regular

88 SARAVANAN K Assistant Professor Male M.E. 60 Yes 17-12-2021 -- Regular

89 Satheeshkumar R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 18 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

90 SATHYA SEELAN K Assistant Professor Male M.E. 192 No 27-05-2009 29-12-2018 Regular

91 SENTHIL VADIVU K Professor Female Ph.D 369 Yes 21-08-1995 -- Regular

92 SRI VIDHYA D Associate Professor Female Ph.D 200 Yes 27-05-2009 -- Regular

93 SRIVIDHYA B Professor Female Ph.D 307 Yes 17-07-2019 -- Regular

94 SUKUMAR N Professor Male Ph.D 310 Yes 14-06-2021 -- Regular

95 SYED ZAEER AHMED
K

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 215 Yes 11-01-2019 -- Regular

96 TAMIZHARASAN D Associate Professor Male Ph.D 237 Yes 10-07-2009 -- Regular

97 THIYAGARAJAN J Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 122 No 03-06-2020 30-06-2023 Regular

98 VANCHINATHAN S Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 106 Yes 04-09-2017 -- Regular

99 VENKATACHALAM G Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 02-06-2008 -- Regular

100 VIDYA T Assistant Professor Female M.E. 110 No 05-06-2017 31-07-2021 Regular

101 Vijayapriya C Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 51 Yes 27-02-2021 -- Regular

102 ANBARASU N Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 74 Yes 04-06-2020 -- Regular

103 Arulvel R Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 03-07-2024 -- Regular

104 BABU P Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 24-04-2002 -- Regular

105 Balasubramani K Associate Professor Male Ph.D 160 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

106 BHUVANESHWARI N Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 242 Yes 10-07-2012 -- Regular

107 CHITRA N Associate Professor Female M.E. 324 No 01-06-1998 07-12-2015 Regular

108 DHARANYA C Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 115 No 15-12-2016 30-05-2020 Regular

109 DINESH R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 186 Yes 01-06-2020 -- Regular

110 Dr K Prabakaran Professor Male Ph.D 268 Yes 23-06-2006 -- Regular

111 DURAI
SIDDHARTHAN M

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 120 No 11-10-2021 25-12-2024 Regular

112 GIRIDHARAN N Assistant Professor Male M.E. 162 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

113 GOPALAKRISHNAN R Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 304 Yes 29-11-2019 -- Regular

114 GUNASEKAR S Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 182 Yes 16-05-2011 -- Regular

115 INDUMATHI V Assistant Professor Female M.E. 192 Yes 16-05-2011 -- Regular

116 JAYAMANI S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 168 Yes 13-05-2011 -- Regular

117 KALAIARASI H Associate Professor Female Ph.D 265 Yes 12-08-2021 -- Regular



118 KALPANA B Associate Professor Female Ph.D 260 Yes 13-10-2004 -- Regular

119 Karthik P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 30 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

120 Kausalya S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 31 Yes 20-09-2023 -- Regular

121 Kiruthiga D Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 184 Yes 04-08-2014 -- Regular

122 KUMARAVEL A Professor Male Ph.D 431 Yes 02-06-2008 -- Regular

123 MAHALAKSHMI K Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 28 Yes 03-06-2023 -- Regular

124 MANIMEGALAI B Assistant Professor Female M.E. 60 Yes 19-06-2021 -- Regular

125 MOHAN G Associate Professor Male SET 360 Yes 01-09-2005 -- Regular

126 Mohanraj M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 29 Yes 02-12-2022 -- Regular

127 MUTHUKANNAN S Professor Male Ph.D 286 Yes 21-03-2005 -- Regular

128 NAGARJUN T G N Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 86 Yes 10-05-2019 -- Regular

129 NITHYA R Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 167 No 16-12-2013 30-06-2023 Regular

130 POONGODI K Associate Professor Female Ph.D 208 Yes 27-05-2009 -- Regular

131 PRABHAKARAN R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 156 No 05-06-2013 04-08-2023 Regular

132 PRASATH M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 170 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

133 ANAND G Assistant Professor Male M.E. 110 No 01-06-2017 30-04-2021 Regular

134 Arul Murugan S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 109 Yes 04-02-2022 -- Regular

135 AYYAPPADASAN G Associate Professor Male Ph.D 185 Yes 21-12-2010 -- Regular

136 BALAMURUGAN R Associate Professor Male Ph.D 201 Yes 01-09-2008 -- Regular

137 BHARATH G Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 29-05-2020 -- Regular

138 CHITHRA R Associate Professor Female Ph.D 270 Yes 20-11-2002 -- Regular

139 Dharani M Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 37 No 04-04-2022 28-12-2022 Regular

140 DINESH KUMAR K Assistant Professor Male M.E. 24 Yes 21-06-2023 -- Regular

141 Dr BALACHANDRA
MOHAN J

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 28 Yes 16-06-2023 -- Regular

142 Dr
SARAVANAKUMAR S
S

Professor Male Ph.D 241 Yes 05-06-2023 -- Regular

143 GIRIDHARAN M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 119 No 01-06-2015 30-05-2020 Regular

144 GOMATHI S Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 08-06-2000 -- Regular

145 GOWTHAMI A Assistant Professor Female M.E. 98 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

146 INDIRA S Associate Professor Female M.E. 196 No 01-01-2009 31-12-2022 Regular

147 JANANI S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 117 Yes 01-08-2015 -- Regular

148 Kalai Rajan P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 41 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

149 Kaleeswaran S Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 37 No 03-11-2022 18-04-2024 Regular



150 KARTHIK A Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 104 Yes 27-03-2019 -- Regular

151 KATHIRSELVAM M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 158 Yes 02-06-2014 -- Regular

152 KEERTHIKGA R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 48 No 07-06-2021 15-04-2024 Regular

153 KUMAR P Professor Male Ph.D 287 Yes 11-06-2001 -- Regular

154 MAHALAKSHMI B Professor Female Ph.D 382 No 04-06-1999 09-06-2023 Regular

155 Manimaran P Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

156 Mithuna S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 18 Yes 03-07-2024 -- Regular

157 MOHANRAJ K C Assistant Professor Male M.E. 184 Yes 01-12-2021 -- Regular

158 MUTHU KUMAR A Assistant Professor Male M.E. 146 No 03-06-2013 30-12-2021 Regular

159 MYTHILI J Assistant Professor Female M.E. 188 Yes 05-08-2021 -- Regular

160 NITHYA M Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 16-05-2011 -- Regular

161 PHILIP ROBINSON J Professor Male Ph.D 261 Yes 21-09-2007 -- Regular

162 PRABHA K Associate Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 04-08-2014 -- Regular

163 PRASANTH K Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 15-12-2008 -- Regular

164 RAGULA
SANGIRUTHIYAN K

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 146 No 02-06-2014 31-05-2021 Regular

165 ANGU SENTHIL K Assistant Professor Male M.E. 215 Yes 18-12-2013 -- Regular

166 Arun J Assistant Professor Male M.E. 42 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

167 BABYKALA M Assistant Professor Female M.E. 170 No 01-06-2012 30-05-2020 Regular

168 BARANIDHARAN T Professor Male Ph.D 251 Yes 05-05-2010 -- Regular

169 BOOPATHI RAJA G Assistant Professor Male M.E. 97 No 14-06-2021 30-06-2022 Regular

170 Damotharan G Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 32 No 20-09-2022 27-11-2024 Regular

171 DHARSANA K Assistant Professor Female M.E. 73 No 18-02-2021 30-06-2023 Regular

172 Dineshkumar P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 146 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

173 Dr Mageshkumar P Associate Professor Male Ph.D 135 Yes 23-05-2012 -- Regular

174 ELANGO M K Professor Male Ph.D 335 Yes 23-06-1997 -- Regular

175 GNANABASKARAN A Professor Male Ph.D 358 Yes 13-06-2001 -- Regular

176 GOPALAKRISHNAN S Professor Male Ph.D 396 Yes 27-04-1998 -- Regular

177 HARI PRASADH S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 60 Yes 02-06-2021 -- Regular

178 Insol Rajasekar S Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 138 Yes 05-06-2024 -- Regular

179 JAYANTHI K B Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 359 Yes 12-06-1995 -- Regular

180 Kalaiarasi M S Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 20 Yes 04-10-2023 -- Regular

181 KANAGARAJU P Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 203 No 05-07-2008 08-07-2022 Regular



182 KARTHIKEYAN G Professor Male Ph.D 268 Yes 19-05-2010 -- Regular

183 Kaviarasu K Assistant Professor Male M.E. 91 Yes 23-02-2023 -- Regular

184 KIRUTHIKA K Associate Professor Female Ph.D 248 Yes 04-06-2008 -- Regular

185 LALITHAMANI N Professor Female Ph.D 324 Yes 03-02-2020 -- Regular

186 MAHESHWARAN P Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 74 Yes 03-06-2020 -- Regular

187 MANJU
KARUNAMBIKA B

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 80 No 02-12-2019 28-12-2024 Regular

188 MOHAN K Professor Male Ph.D 344 Yes 01-06-2006 -- Regular

189 MOHANRAJ R Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 97 Yes 13-06-2018 -- Regular

190 MUTHUKUMAR S Associate Professor Male Ph.D 249 Yes 04-07-2006 -- Regular

191 NALLUSAMY C Professor Male Ph.D 242 Yes 26-05-2010 -- Regular

192 Padmalatha D Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 35 No 01-06-2022 31-07-2023 Regular

193 POONKUZHALI R Professor Female Ph.D 340 Yes 02-02-1998 -- Regular

194 PRABHU T Assistant Professor Male M.E. 152 No 16-12-2013 14-06-2024 Regular

195 PRAVEEN K Assistant Professor Male M.E. 24 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

196 RAJA K Associate Professor Male Ph.D 299 Yes 10-06-2010 -- Regular

197 RAJASEKARAN C Professor Male Ph.D 299 Yes 24-04-2002 -- Regular

198 RAMESH KUMAR A Professor Male Ph.D 295 Yes 11-06-2021 -- Regular

199 RUBAVATHI S Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 01-06-2017 -- Regular

200 SAMPATH P S Professor Male Ph.D 342 Yes 31-05-2010 -- Regular

201 SARASWATHY C Associate Professor Female M.E. 252 Yes 23-05-2005 -- Regular

202 SARUMATHI S Professor Female Ph.D 357 Yes 01-06-1998 -- Regular

203 SATHIYAPRIYA N Assistant Professor Female M.E. 24 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

204 Senthil Kumar K Assistant Professor Male M.E. 181 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

205 SIDHRA S Professor Female Ph.D 249 Yes 11-06-2007 -- Regular

206 SRINIVASAN S Associate Professor Male M.E. 323 Yes 01-06-1998 -- Regular

207 SUGANYA DEVI M Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 109 No 01-06-2017 30-04-2022 Regular

208 SURIYA K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 135 No 05-02-2014 06-10-2017 Regular

209 TAMILSELVI S S Associate Professor Female M.E. 242 Yes 07-06-2012 -- Regular

210 THILAKRAJ M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 174 Yes 12-12-2011 -- Regular

211 UTHIRASAMY N Professor Male Ph.D 287 Yes 23-05-2005 -- Regular

212 VASUDEVAN D Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

213 VENNILA G Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 401 Yes 28-05-2003 -- Regular



214 VIJAYACHANDER V S Associate Professor Male MBA 271 Yes 06-06-2008 -- Regular

215 VIVEK U Assistant Professor Male M.E. 156 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

216 ABDUL BARI J Professor Male Ph.D 198 Yes 01-12-2008 -- Regular

217 ARTHANARIESWARA
N V P

Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 01-06-2006 -- Regular

218 ARUNMOZHI M Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 187 No 29-06-2011 31-05-2023 Regular

219 BALAMURUGAN P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 150 Yes 16-12-2013 -- Regular

220 BHARANI M Associate Professor Female Ph.D 278 Yes 02-06-2021 -- Regular

221 CHANDRASEKAR C Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 105 No 16-06-2021 15-12-2023 Regular

222 Dhanasekaran D Assistant Professor Male M.E. 172 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

223 DHIVYAA T Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 86 No 05-06-2020 20-12-2024 Regular

224 Dr Akila M Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 323 No 21-08-2023 30-07-2024 Regular

225 Dr Rengesh
Balakrishnan

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 212 Yes 29-05-2025 -- Regular

226 GEETHA S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 93 Yes 08-02-2021 -- Regular

227 GOKUL M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 60 Yes 01-07-2020 -- Regular

228 Gowthaman A Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 36 No 01-06-2022 27-01-2025 Regular

229 Indhumathi P R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 59 Yes 03-05-2023 -- Regular

230 Janani C Assistant Professor Female M.E. 159 Yes 20-05-2024 -- Regular

231 KALADEVI P Associate Professor Female Ph.D 250 Yes 04-07-2005 -- Regular

232 Kalaiyarasi V P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 25 Yes 22-09-2023 -- Regular

233 KARTHICK S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 193 Yes 16-05-2011 -- Regular

234 KARTHIKEYAN V Assistant Professor Male M.E. 158 No 03-06-2013 31-07-2021 Regular

235 KEERTHANA S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 24 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

236 KRISHNAVENI R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 72 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

237 MAGESHKUMAR P Associate Professor Male M.Tech 304 No 02-05-2020 02-12-2024 Regular

238 Manikandan K Assistant Professor Male M.E. 36 Yes 10-06-2022 -- Regular

239 MEENACHI S Associate Professor Female Ph.D 254 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

240 MOHANRAJ E Associate Professor Male Ph.D 200 Yes 01-10-2008 -- Regular

241 MURUGESAN A Professor Male Ph.D 361 Yes 10-05-1996 -- Regular

242 MYTHILI
GNANAMANGAI B

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 04-01-2015 -- Regular

243 NITHYA J Professor Female Ph.D 310 Yes 01-07-1999 -- Regular

244 Pavithra S Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 18 Yes 03-07-2024 -- Regular



245 Poovarasan R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 123 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

246 PRAKASH R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 119 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

247 RAJAVENKATESAN T Assistant Professor Male M.E. 176 Yes 27-05-2011 -- Regular

248 RAMESH S Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2005 -- Regular

249 SADASIVAM V R Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 08-06-2000 -- Regular

250 Sanjai M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 33 Yes 15-04-2023 -- Regular

251 Saravanan K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 291 Yes 28-11-2022 -- Regular

252 SATHEESH KUMAR R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 Yes 16-12-2013 -- Regular

253 Sathya S Assistant Professor Female M.A 23 Yes 11-10-2023 -- Regular

254 SENTHIL RAJA P Associate Professor Male Ph.D 193 Yes 11-07-2007 -- Regular

255 Sivaranjani R S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 18 Yes 03-07-2024 -- Regular

256 SRIPRIYA S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 24 Yes 02-06-2023 -- Regular

257 SUKANTHA T A Professor Female Ph.D 347 Yes 13-09-2007 -- Regular

258 Swathy J S Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 41 No 20-06-2022 28-06-2024 Regular

259 TAMILVANAN S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 132 No 01-06-2016 31-07-2021 Regular

260 THIVYA V Assistant Professor Female M.E. 187 Yes 25-10-2021 -- Regular

261 Vaishnavi M Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 51 No 04-02-2021 20-12-2022 Regular

262 VELUMANI M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 28-05-2010 -- Regular

263 VIDYA S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 60 Yes 10-07-2020 -- Regular

264 VIJAYAKUMAR M Professor Male Ph.D 293 Yes 14-12-2000 -- Regular

265 YUVARAJ K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 119 Yes 02-06-2014 -- Regular

266 ANNAPOORANI S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 175 Yes 14-06-2021 -- Regular

267 ARUNKUMAR M Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 103 Yes 01-12-2017 -- Regular

268 BALAJI B Assistant Professor Male M.E. 119 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

269 BASKAR R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 132 Yes 02-06-2014 -- Regular

270 CHANDRALEKHA S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 213 No 06-06-2008 24-04-2024 Regular

271 DEVANAND G Associate Professor Male M.Tech 284 Yes 02-06-2008 -- Regular

272 DHIVYA B Assistant Professor Female M.E. 116 No 01-06-2017 30-07-2022 Regular

273 DIVYA B Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 74 Yes 29-05-2020 -- Regular

274 Dr Nadana Sabapathi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

275 GEETHA B G Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 369 Yes 07-10-1994 -- Regular

276 GOGILA DEVI K Assistant Professor Female M.E. 170 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

277 GOPINATH R Professor Male Ph.D 253 Yes 02-06-2010 -- Regular



278 Hemalatha E Assistant Professor Female M.E. 66 Yes 10-06-2024 -- Regular

279 JAIVIDHYA S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 182 Yes 01-06-2012 -- Regular

280 JEYAPRAKASAM S Associate Professor Male Ph.D 249 Yes 02-07-2012 -- Regular

281 KALAIVANI E Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 19-09-2016 -- Regular

282 KARTHICK M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 48 Yes 14-06-2021 -- Regular

283 KARTHIKEYAN S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 144 Yes 03-02-2016 -- Regular

284 KAVITHA S Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 101 Yes 01-06-2020 -- Regular

285 Kiruthika S Assistant Professor Female NET 26 Yes 01-11-2023 -- Regular

286 LOGAPRIYA T Assistant Professor Female M.E. 116 No 01-06-2016 23-11-2020 Regular

287 MALARKHODI S Professor Female Ph.D 367 Yes 10-11-1995 -- Regular

288 MANOJ KUMAR T Assistant Professor Male M.E. 48 Yes 07-06-2021 -- Regular

289 Mohanapriya M Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 52 No 18-01-2021 30-04-2022 Regular

290 MUGILAN D Assistant Professor Male M.E. 228 Yes 01-06-2010 -- Regular

291 MUTHUSANKAR D Associate Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 04-07-2005 -- Regular

292 Narmatha P Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 112 Yes 23-09-2024 -- Regular

293 PALANIVELU R Professor Male Ph.D 407 Yes 19-08-1994 -- Regular

294 POORNIMA R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 196 No 11-01-2009 17-06-2023 Regular

295 Prakash M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 36 No 03-06-2022 08-08-2023 Regular

296 PREMKUMAR P Professor Male Ph.D 299 Yes 17-08-2001 -- Regular

297 RAJAN C Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 21-07-2006 -- Regular

298 RADHAMANI R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 240 Yes 30-05-2007 -- Regular

299 RAJASEKAR K Assistant Professor Male M.E. 178 No 05-06-2013 19-08-2023 Regular

300 RAMESH C Assistant Professor Male M.E. 119 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

301 Rosario Arockia Raj Assistant Professor Male M.E. 36 No 03-06-2022 31-05-2023 Regular

302 SAMPATH M B Professor Male Ph.D 234 Yes 03-06-2019 -- Regular

303 SARANYA S Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 263 No 18-10-2007 13-12-2019 Regular

304 SARAVANAN S P Assistant Professor Male MCA 202 Yes 27-05-2009 -- Regular

305 SATHISH KUMAR P Associate Professor Male M.E. 252 Yes 18-05-2005 -- Regular

306 Selvarasu R Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 114 Yes 05-09-2023 -- Regular

307 SHREE RAM
SENTHIL S

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 172 Yes 16-12-2013 -- Regular

308 SRINIVASAN R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 No 23-05-2011 28-12-2024 Regular

309 SUGANYA ANGELIN Assistant Professor Female M.E. 74 Yes 03-06-2020 -- Regular

310 SURESHKUMAR M P Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 No 27-05-2013 29-02-2024 Regular



311 TAMILARASU K Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 260 Yes 10-02-2006 -- Regular

312 Thangamariappan P Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 58 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

313 UMAI ARASI M Associate Professor Female Ph.D 236 Yes 14-07-2009 -- Regular

314 VASANTHI S Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 11-06-2001 -- Regular

315 VENKATESH P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 26 Yes 05-06-2023 -- Regular

316 VIJAYA GOWRI G Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 07-06-2000 -- Regular

317 VIVEK R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 119 Yes 07-06-2021 -- Regular

318 RAGUVARAN K Assistant Professor Male M.E. 132 Yes 06-05-2015 -- Regular

319 RAJASEKARAN N Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 Yes 16-05-2011 -- Regular

320 RAMESH N Professor Male Ph.D 297 Yes 02-09-2002 -- Regular

321 RUBY CELSIA A S Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 07-02-2022 -- Regular

322 SANGEETHA M Professor Female Ph.D 251 Yes 15-07-2010 -- Regular

323 Saravana Kumar P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 36 No 01-06-2022 29-04-2023 Regular

324 SASI KUMAR M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 07-12-2009 -- Regular

325 SATHIYAPRIYA P Assistant Professor Female M.E. 115 No 15-12-2016 30-07-2022 Regular

326 SENTHIL RAJA D Associate Professor Male M. Phil 274 Yes 13-07-2007 -- Regular

327 SIVA KUMAR D Associate Professor Male Ph.D 191 Yes 30-06-2010 -- Regular

328 SRIPADMA S Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 192 Yes 01-06-2010 -- Regular

329 SUGANYA M Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 74 No 02-06-2020 04-12-2024 Regular

330 Suthanthira Kumar P Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 41 Yes 19-10-2022 -- Regular

331 Tamilvanan M Associate Professor Male Ph.D 176 Yes 04-11-2022 -- Regular

332 THIRUMOORTHI E Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 No 01-06-2012 30-06-2023 Regular

333 Vadivel S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 137 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

334 VASUDEVAN V Associate Professor Male Ph.D 167 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

335 VETTRIVEL M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 190 No 01-06-2017 30-07-2022 Regular

336 VIJAYAKUMAR C Associate Professor Male Ph.D 203 Yes 05-06-2008 -- Regular

337 YASODHA J Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 192 No 26-05-2010 07-07-2023 Regular

338 RAJMOHAN R Associate Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 12-01-2015 -- Regular

339 RANJETHA P Assistant Professor Female M.E. 56 No 21-03-2021 31-05-2023 Regular

340 SAKTHIVEL S Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 164 No 02-06-2014 31-05-2022 Regular

341 SARADHA M Assistant Professor Female M.E. 60 Yes 05-06-2020 -- Regular

342 Saravanan P M Assistant Professor Male SET 222 Yes 09-10-2023 -- Regular

343 SATHEESHKUMAR S Professor Male Ph.D 353 Yes 03-06-2019 -- Regular



344 Saveetha S Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 79 Yes 02-12-2024 -- Regular

345 SENTHILMURUGAN P
R

Professor Male Ph.D 345 Yes 31-05-2007 -- Regular

346 SRINITHI S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 69 Yes 16-11-2021 -- Regular

347 SUBALAXMI T Assistant Professor Female M.E. 60 Yes 10-10-2020 -- Regular

348 SUNDHARI D Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 84 No 26-03-2019 30-05-2020 Regular

349 TAMIL ARASU P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 156 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

350 TAMIZHARASU V Assistant Professor Male M.E. 24 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

351 THYAGARAJAH K Professor Male Ph.D 577 No 01-06-2023 31-05-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

352 VANITHA K Associate Professor Female M.E. 236 Yes 03-06-2008 -- Regular

353 VENKATESAN S Associate Professor Male M.E. 297 Yes 31-08-2001 -- Regular

354 VIGNESH S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 28 Yes 07-06-2023 -- Regular

355 VIJAYASUNDRAVEL
K

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular


